Adopted AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Cmte Sub for Senate Bill No. 2538

BY: Senator(s) Moffatt

1 2	Amend line 92, by striking " $47-67-10$ " and inserting the following:
3	41-67-10
4 5	Amend line 147, by striking "into two (2)" and inserting the following:
6	into ten (10)
7	Amend line 442 by striking "at least forty-eight (48) hours"
8 9	Amend lines 672-673 by striking "or alternate treatment or disposal components" and inserting the following:
10	, advanced treatment system, or alternate treatment system
11 12	Amend lines 766 and 847 by changing $"(4)"$ to $"(d)"$ and renumbering succeeding subsections accordingly.